Plac Name

e

1 Oeoxdpng MéTpog

2 IATPOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
3 AMOZTOAOY HAIAZ

4 NATAPOZ NOTHZ

5 APMAOZ IOYAIOZ

6 Kefalidou Margarita

7 KAMETANAKH OAAEIA

8 MNavvotrouAou BaaiAikn

9 XABEAOZ INQProx

10  APBANITHZ TrPHFOPHX

11 Tsegos Dimitrios

12 TATSIS IASONAS

13 MOYNH MAPIA

14  ZAMAPAZ TQProz

15 KakapouvTtag Mavayiwtng
16  ZMYPOMOYAOZ HAIAZ

17 Roumelioti Eva

18  KATZOYAAKOZ NIKOAAOZ
19  KOYKAKH AIKATEPINH

20 BPONTOZX KONZTANTINOZ
21 BPONTOX ANAPEAZ

22 Andreolas Harry

23  BAAANTAZH KANEAAQY APIYPQ
24  KOYMMETZOZ IQANNHZ
25  APBANITHZ NIKOAAOZ

26  TAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

27  OIKONOMOY AAE=ANAPOZ
28  ANefévin EAévn

29  AAMIMPOYZHZ ZMYPOX
30  AITEAIKAZ MANQAHX

31 Psarra Vasiliki

32 Zoukas Giannis

33 Tlouykapdkn Aydrrn

34  NANATHZ MIXAAHZ

35 Liakou Danae

36 KOYMMETZOXZ XPHXTOX
37  KATZIMMNOKHZ ®AIAQN

38  APBANITHZ AHMHTPIOX
39  A®PENTOYAIAHZ MNQProx
40  BAXABIOAOY MAPIA XPIZTINA
41 KiptréTiv AlouvTpiAa

42  ZKAPMIAH EYH

43  ANTQNAKOY AHMHTPA
44  MAPINH XAPA

45  Vassilopoulos George

46  KAPAMANHZ AGANAZIOZ
47  OYTIAHTIOYAH

48  ZMYPOMNOYAOY MMETTY
49  O©codwpotroulou BaolAikA
50  Aeoimpn Epika

51 Kapadnuntpiou MavwAng
52  TZAKIPHZ MIXAAHZ

a1
w

XPIZTOMNOYAOZ OPEZTHXZ

Bib

628
731
606
642
611
698
727
622
687
609
712
707
663
728
629
668
706
635
638
617
618
691
613
640
608
670
656
646
644
716
705
715
673
721
701
639
733
610
612
614
636
723
605
654
714
634
686
669
627
624
633
677
718

Gend YoB
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<
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1999
1998
1985
1992
1977
1977

1992
1984
2005
1967
2010
1974
1976
2011
2011
1975
1981
1973
2013
1981
1996
1986
2011
2010
1980
1983
1993
1958
2015
1999
1994
1995
1961
1998
1970
1974
1968
1969
1981
1965
1967
1960
1963
1958
1973
1969
1966
1960
1968
1972
2015
2015

ChipTime GunTim

40:03:00
43:44:00
47:53:00

1:05:11
1:08:54

1
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1

:10:49
:12:47
:13:15
:13:17
:15:08
:15:19
:16:17
17:14
17:57
:18:32
:18:32
:19:02
:19:26
:19:36

1:20:07
1:20:06
1:20:39
1:21:05
1:21:24
1:21:25
1:21:42
1:23:09
1:23:21
1:26:12
1:27:07
1:27:09
1:27:57
1:28:26
1:28:23
1:28:39
1:30:27
1:33:48
1:33:47
1:35:49
1:36:30
1:36:51
1:36:50
1:37:26
1:37:25
1:37:45
1:38:26
1:39:15
1:39:32
1:40:09
1:40:10
1:40:11
1:41:25
1:41:26

e
40:06:00
43:47:00
47:56:00
1:05:15
1:08:56
1:10:52
:12:50
:13:18
113:21
:15:19
:15:24
:16:19
17:19
:18:01
:18:39
:18:39
:19:13
:19:32
1:19:39
1:20:09
1:20:09
1:20:48
1:21:16
1:21:34
1:21:35
1:21:45
1:23:13
1:23:30
1:26:18
1:27:09
1:27:12
1:28:03
1:28:32
1:28:34
1:28:48
1:30:37
1:33:56
1:33:57
1:35:49
1:36:37
1:37:04
1:37:04
1:37:29
1:37:29
1:37:59
1:38:38
1:39:32
1:39:37
1:40:11
1:40:19
1:40:19
1:41:27
1:41:28

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Club

EUpuTtog AopvioTag

SALOON PARK

fysiki4u
Kostopoulos Team

Saloon Park

Karpenissi Trail
KOYMMETZOX DREAM TEAM
Rodopi runners

TATSIS TEAM

AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

Marathon Club

Healthy Life

outdoor games running team
OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM
Nala Stomps

KOYMIMETZOX DREAM TEAM
KOYMIMETZOX DREAM TEAM

MeAévieg
AMNZ AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

Mrmrpokolocos

PanDa
KOYMMNETZOZ DREAM TEAM

KOYMIMETZOZ DREAM TEAM
Healthy Life
CrossTraining D Club

L-CREW
I-crew
TA TPOU KOPAVTO

yioulis running team
Healthy Life

Santa Running Team
TTT / XaAhavdpiou



Plac Name

e

54  Mupwdid MeAia

55  MIKOYNH KAAH

56  Vasileiou Myrto

57  TPIANTA®YAAOY MNQProxz
58 AAZOX MAKHZ

59 POYZzOZz EYAITEAOZ
60 XAPMATZHZ ANTHZXZ

61 ZEP®IQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
62 IOANNOU IOANNIS

63  POKAZ TAMATIOZ

64  AITEAIKAZ BAZIAHZ

65 Himariou Maria

66 Mavtdwpou EAévn

67  KAADOMOYAQY OATA
68 Katsaras-Melas Pantelis
69 =YAOYPHZ MANQAHZX
70  KOYPMMNEAH MIKA

71 KATRAKAZIS DIMITRIS
72  TZIEBATEQPTIA

73 TEQPIOYZHX AHMHTPHZXZ
74 ZAMOAAA MAPIA

75  AEMEPOYTH KATEPINA
76  TZANABAPH MAPIA

77  AUpou Maipn

78  AEXKOYPAKH NANXY
79  MMOYTEZH AHMHTPA
80 BOYBAKH EYAITEAIA
81 APBANITAKHZ AIONYZHZ
82 TEXKOZ rEQPr1Ox

83 KaveAhottouAou lwavva
84  OIKONOMOY AITEAIKH
85 TAXTEPATOZ ZTEAIOZ
86 Trusler Mark

87 Trusler Brad

88 Trusler Shirley

89  AKAPEMHZ INQProx

90  TPIANTA®YAAOY EYTENIA
91 KOYTPHZ IQANNHZ

92 Mayn BaolAikn

93 KopvnAiou Nauaoika

94  TYAITAAATIANNOYAA
95  AEZYANA KAAAIOMH

96 Kaptrakng MNwpyog

97 BpadeAn Eudokia

98 XaoiwTtn Zwypagia

99 Dpavtlh AfunTpa

100 AITEAH ZIMYPIAOYAA
101  AIAKOYPA ZTAYPOYAA

DNF  MAPTAPA EAENH
DNF KE®AANAZ KONZTANTINOX

Bib

652
661
713
676
643
732
726
666
694
664
717
693
648
630
697
655
699
696
678
621
665
623
672
647
625
651
615
607
671
632
703
619
709
708
710
602
675
641
660
695
680
626
631
616
689
685
729
730
649
722

Gend YoB

er

n
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1993
1968
1993
1954
1960

1979
1959
1993
1970
2013
1965
1965
1964
1992
1970
1968
1978
2000
1967
1966
1985
1977
1994
1992
1975
1969
1969
1962
1970
1970
1962
1962
1967
1967
1966
1954
1967
1967
1969
1951
1956
1956
1957
1979
1991

1969
1964

ChipTime GunTim

1:41:58
1:42:27
1:42:40
1:42:58
1:43:08
1:44:02
1:45:26
1:47:30
1:48:10
1:49:15
1:49:52
1:50:39
1:50:51
1:50:53
1:51:35
1:55:30
1:55:31
1:56:24
1:56:44
1:57:18
1:57:18
1:57:47
1:57:54
1:59:01
1:59:01
1:58:49
2:11:53
2:15:04
2:15:13
2:15:26
2:15:33
2:22:43
2:30:16
2:30:15
2:30:15
2:30:44
2:30:45
2:34:37
2:37:16
2:37:16
2:38:34
2:43:12
2:43:13
2:43:12
3:08:09
3:11:27
3:40:26
3:40:32

e

1:42:07
1:42:32
1:42:48
1:43:05
1:43:14
1:44:15
1:45:31
1:47:45
1:48:15
1:49:21
1:49:55
1:50:52
1:50:57
1:50:59
1:51:43
1:55:42
1:55:43
1:56:37
1:56:51
1:57:25
1:57:25
1:57:55
1:58:00
1:59:05
1:59:05
1:59:13
2:12:04
2:15:23
2:15:31
2:15:48
2:15:54
2:22:50
2:30:21
2:30:21
2:30:21
2:30:51
2:30:52
2:34:48
2:37:28
2:37:30
2:38:35
2:43:22
2:43:27
2:43:27
3:08:19
3:11:37
3:40:39
3:40:45

Club

MeAévieg

Rodopi runners

Nala Stomps

AMNZ ANMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

Healthy Life

Healthy Life

ZAYN

AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
PanDa

Healthy Life

Healthy Life

TennisLovers

AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
Healthy Life

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
Healthy Life

Healthy Life

HEALTHY LIFE

Healthy Life

Healthy Life

Healthy Life

Healthy Life

Healthy Life

AMZ ANOAAQN AYT ATTIKHE
The functional department
The functional department
The functional department
AMZ ANTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
AMZ AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHE
Healthy Life

Healthy Llfe

Healthy Life

AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
Dimitra's pilates place
Dimitra's pilates place

Tpaxiva-ZUAoyog dpopéwv POILTIdAG

Healthy Life



